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
Partly furnished, deep freeze, washer/
dryer, etc. Available May 1 to Sept 1.
Call 457-3192 and leave a message.

Large room to sublet in 4-bedroom
apartment, May to August, $150. Shared
laundry and kitchen, balcony, private
entrance, partially furnished, on bus route.
Located in Southwood Park. Call Jim
after 6:00 at 455-3303 or by Email at
n36yw@unb.ca or jdperry@nbnet.nv.ca

Two bedroom apartment to sublet $400
per month. Heat, lights, cable, washer
& dryer included. UNfurnished. Ph 455-
4570.

Big six bedroom house, could be divided
into two full apartments, upstairs and
downstairs, laundry facilities, big back
yard and deck. $975 plus utilities. 105
Canterbury Drive. Sublet with option
to take over lease. Call 455-8060.

Large room to sublet in 4-bedroom
apartment, May to August, $150. Shared
laundry and kitchen, balcony, private
enterance, partially furnished, on bus
route. located in Southwood Park. Call
Jim after 6:00 at 455-3303 or by Email
at n36yw@unb.ca or
jdperry@nbnet.nb.ca

Going to Montreal for the Summer?
Looking for a place to live? Room to
Sublet with option to Renew Heat,
Lights, Electricity, Furniture included
Next to McGill $386 or best offer e-
mail vnette@po-box.mcgill.ca

Three furnished rooms(in a seperate
level of a house)for rent. one available
now, two in May. Canterbury Drive,
walking dist to UNB. Utilities, cable TV,
washer/dryer included. Rent Option as
a three-bedroom apartment. email
xuli@unb.ca

2 bedroom apartment to sublet.
Available May 1 to Aug. 31. 19 Forest
Hills. $550.00 per month. Call 454-
1784,

1 bedroom, unfurn. take-over lease, July
1, renew Sept. Next to market, 15 min
to campus. Util. N/I, leave message 455
7373 or gwilliam@unb.ca

A beautiful two bedroom apartment to
sublet and option to take over lease.
Includes balcony, dishwasher, and large
storage closet. Located at 530

Dundonald St. apt.205. Phone any time
at 450-0096!

1 bedroom to sublet in a 2 bedroom
spacious apartment. Available May 1%
to August 31%. Only the master bedroom
is vacant (very big and bright with lots
of closet space.) The Security building
includes separate dining area, riverview
patio, whirlpool/4 jet tub, ceramic tile
on the bathroom and kitchen floor
along with large storage area parking
and laundry facilities. A Must See! Rent
neg.—cheap. Call 455-7832 or email
me at V7IQZ@unb.ca and ask for
Rebecca.

Available immediately: to sublet 1
bedroom apartment in downtown area
$175.00/month + utilities till August
30*, Call 454-6792

Apartment to sublet from May to
September with option to take over
lease. One or two remarkably low prices.
$237 per room/month, two rooms $475
per month. Two bedroom apartment,
living room, kitchen and facilities, 7
minute walk to campus. Free hot water,
oh yeah! free full cable. Location: 896

Charlotte St. Phone 454-4886, ask for

Sam, come check it out.

530 Dundonald, Frogmore Estates, 3
bedroom apt. to sublet for summer,

Hle dict 1.

and dryer (not coin operated). Rent
$850/mo. but is neg. For more
information phone 454-8358 and ask
for Steve or leave message.

One bedroom apartment, available for
sublet May 1* with option to take over
lease. Located close to downtown and
campus. For more information call Glen
at 454-5294.

To sublease: 1 RM in clean, modern 2
Bdm apt; Regent and Montgomery, May
1 to Aug. 31, Rent $225/mo (V. neg.)
Option to take over lease. Call Karen
at 455-9225.

Ideal accommodation for intersession/
summer school, one minute walk to
campus, single furnished rooms, summer
rent neg., includes all utilities, deck,
backyard. No lease. Damage deposit
required. Call 455-0263, leave a message.

3 bedroom apartment, or 3 rooms to
sublet available May 1st. Option to take
over lease. 2 bathrooms, hardwood
floors, patio. $200 (neg.) per room. Call
454-4390.

Large 2 bedroom apt. available May 1,
with option to take over lease. Located
at 1155 Regent St. Close to malls,
hospital and university. Laundry facilities,
parking, heat and hot water included.
$450/: h for months. Call
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